
Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 8848 JUNIO APARECIDO MACHADO DE 
FREITAS

M 52 M5054 - CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:38:01 00:38:00

2 2645 DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS BAPTISTA M 43 M4044 - 00:38:08 00:38:08

3 8808 PAULO HENRIQUE VALAMIEL MOREIRA M 33 M3034 - CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:39:20 00:39:20

4 8497 JOAO VITOR FERNANDES DE SOUZA M 0 M0015 - APM RUNNERS 00:39:26 00:39:22

5 8506 ISRAEL SIMOES MARQUES ABREU M 0 M0015 - APM RUNNERS 00:39:38 00:39:35

6 2656 ALEX SANDRO DE SIQUEIRA SILVA M 51 M5054 1 00:40:38 00:40:36

7 8566 LUCAS DANIEL DA COSTA REIS DE LIMA M 0 M0015 1 APM RUNNERS 00:41:03 00:40:56

8 8757 ALEXSANDER IKARO OLIVEIRA SANTOS M 28 M2529 1 APM RUNNERS 00:50:51 00:41:09

9 8591 MARLEY LUAN DE OLIVEIRA 
SACRAMENTO

M 0 M0015 2 APM RUNNERS 00:41:41 00:41:29

10 9082 PAULO OTAVIO BOTELHO RAIMUNDO M 35 M3539 1 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

00:43:14 00:41:40

11 8770 GUILHERME JOAQUIM RIBEIRO M 31 M3034 1 APM RUNNERS 00:42:10 00:41:49

12 8825 CARLOS MAGNO RIBEIRO DE FREITAS 
JUNIOR - 39BPM

M 37 M3539 2 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:42:06 00:41:55

13 10238 FABRICIO CAMPOS ROGERIO M 0 M0015 3 APM RUNNERS 00:42:14 00:42:10

14 8459 FELIPE MUNIZ E CASTRO M 0 M0015 4 APM RUNNERS 00:42:25 00:42:25

15 9387 MAICON DOUGLAS M 30 M3034 2 MIKE RUNNERS SEPARAR 00:43:01 00:43:01

16 8786 PABLO CESAR SILVA E SOUZA M 31 M3034 3 APM RUNNERS 00:43:19 00:43:14

17 2814 RYAN CAETANO VICENTE FERREIRA M 17 M1617 1 01:00:02 00:43:43

18 2659 NILMAR DA SILVA MACHADO M 46 M4549 1 00:44:03 00:43:55

19 9722 TOMAS HILARIO CARDOSO FERREIRA M 41 M4044 1 ROTAM RUNNERS 00:46:36 00:44:06

20 8674 THIAGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA M 0 M0015 5 APM RUNNERS 00:46:42 00:44:15

21 8562 MATHEUS SIQUEIRA FREITAS M 0 M0015 6 APM RUNNERS 00:46:16 00:44:29

22 2633 RAFAEL JOSE MUNIZ SANTOS REIS M 41 M4044 2 00:45:01 00:44:45

23 8685 WELTON KLEITON COSTA SANTOS M 0 M0015 7 APM RUNNERS 00:45:10 00:44:46

24 8800 STEFAN RAMON TAVARES M 0 M0015 8 APM RUNNERS 00:47:18 00:44:58

25 8789 RAMON NUNES MELO M 27 M2529 2 APM RUNNERS 00:45:21 00:45:03

26 2643 ROBERTO JOSE BARBOSA M 63 M6064 1 00:45:17 00:45:15

27 8776 JULIO CESAR DE ARAUJO M 37 M3539 3 APM RUNNERS 00:45:39 00:45:20

28 2445 AMAURILIO COSTA M 66 M6569 1 00:46:16 00:45:32

29 8883 LEOPOLDO FRANCISCO DIAS CAMPOS M 44 M4044 3 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:45:48 00:45:46

30 8447 JOHNATAN WALLYSON FERREIRA M 0 M0015 9 APM RUNNERS 00:45:49 00:45:46
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31 9720 REINALDO CAMPOLINA SANTOS M 47 M4549 2 ROTAM RUNNERS 00:46:00 00:45:52

32 8420 ROBSON HAYLANDER BATISTA SANTOS M 0 M0015 10 APM RUNNERS 00:47:49 00:46:24

33 10177 SAMUEL DOS REIS BRITO M 46 M4549 3 CORRE CARAMELO 00:48:15 00:47:08

34 9189 LUIS RICARDO DE SOUZA REZENDE 
BORGES DA COSTA

M 22 M2024 1 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

00:48:20 00:47:30

35 9402 JONILSON DUARTE DE ALMEIDA M 36 M3539 4 MIKE RUNNERS 00:49:55 00:47:38

36 8582 GABRIEL LUCENA DA CONCEICAO M 0 M0015 11 APM RUNNERS 00:48:38 00:48:09

37 9664 ELIAS RIBEIRO M 37 M3539 5 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:48:32 00:48:11

38 8885 LUCIO EMANUEL DOS SANTOS M 42 M4044 4 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:51:08 00:48:22

39 2822 MATEUS FIGUEIRA NASCIMENTO M 25 M2529 3 00:51:27 00:48:25

40 8797 VINICIUS JOSE SOUSA FERREIRA M 34 M3034 4 APM RUNNERS 00:49:18 00:48:34

41 8552 LAMEQUE COSTA BARBOSA M 0 M0015 12 APM RUNNERS 00:49:59 00:48:39

42 8560 LUAN PABLO SOARES XAVIER M 0 M0015 13 APM RUNNERS 00:57:04 00:48:39

43 8853 BOAVENTURA M 65 M6569 2 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:55:34 00:48:44

44 10215 RAFAEL ASSIS BRANDAO M 36 M3539 6 00:49:24 00:48:48

45 2985 ALEX VIEIRA BATISTA M 43 M4044 5 00:50:13 00:48:53

46 8637 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 
CIRIACO

M 0 M0015 14 APM RUNNERS 00:51:23 00:48:56

47 8647 PEDRO HENRIQUE DO ROSARIO COSTA M 0 M0015 15 APM RUNNERS 00:51:23 00:48:56

48 9714 KENEDY MELO M 30 M3034 5 ROTAM RUNNERS 00:52:24 00:48:56

49 8648 RAFAEL ANDRADE FERREIRA M 0 M0015 16 APM RUNNERS 00:51:26 00:48:59

50 8451 ERIK ALEXANDRE PEREIRA NOLASCO M 0 M0015 17 APM RUNNERS 00:49:30 00:49:01

51 8754 GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO SANTANA M 0 M0015 18 APM RUNNERS 00:49:29 00:49:10

52 2518 FELIPE AUGUSTO MENDES SILVA M 42 M4044 6 00:50:45 00:49:10

53 2911 MARCIO EDUARDO SOARES M 62 M6064 2 00:49:19 00:49:17

54 8784 MARCIUS VINICIUS CORDELLI DE 
ANDRADE

M 42 M4044 7 APM RUNNERS 00:51:30 00:49:24

55 8678 JONATHAN EDUARDO LOPES CHAGAS M 0 M0015 19 APM RUNNERS 00:52:09 00:49:28

56 8536 MATHEUS NATHAN FRANCO ALBOJIAN M 0 M0015 20 APM RUNNERS 00:50:30 00:49:40

57 8421 RONIELY DOS SANTOS FRANCA M 0 M0015 21 APM RUNNERS 00:52:35 00:49:52

58 8597 DIEGO JHULIANO OLIVEIRA SOUSA M 0 M0015 22 APM RUNNERS 00:52:36 00:49:53

59 8673 SANDERSON HENRIQUE CORDEIRO 
DOS SANTOS

M 0 M0015 23 APM RUNNERS 00:57:45 00:50:23

60 9653 MATHEUS FIGUEIREDO DE SAO MIGUEL M 27 M2529 4 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

00:52:53 00:50:24

61 2751 OTAVIO HENRIQUE SOARES MESQUITA M 37 M3539 7 00:54:44 00:50:33
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62 8666 BRENNO DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA M 0 M0015 24 APM RUNNERS 00:53:02 00:50:35

63 8159 EDUARDO PIRES DA SILVA M 37 M3539 8 00:51:44 00:50:37

64 2621 MARLONN HENRIQUE TRINDADE CRUZ M 35 M3539 9 00:51:02 00:50:39

65 8764 CLAUDIO GABRIEL SOUZA OLIVEIRA M 35 M3539 10 APM RUNNERS 00:56:07 00:50:49

66 8792 RODRIGO TEIXEIRA BRITO M 31 M3034 6 APM RUNNERS 00:56:08 00:50:50

67 9199 THIAGO MARCONDES M 28 M2529 5 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

00:54:41 00:51:00

68 10247 "FABIANO VEIGA RIBEIRO " M 49 M4549 4 00:53:24 00:51:01

69 8985 EVANDRO DOS SANTOS M 45 M4549 5 CORRE CARAMELO 00:56:40 00:51:03

70 8841 PEDRO HENRIQUE CASTILHO DE 
CARVALHO

M 35 M3539 11 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:51:50 00:51:09

71 8809 ULISSES HENRIQUE LOPES M 38 M3539 12 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:54:06 00:51:10

72 8520 JHONATAN PEREIRA DA CRUZ M 0 M0015 25 APM RUNNERS 00:52:40 00:51:13

73 9367 JERONIMO DOS REIS DA SILVA M 41 M4044 8 ZANGADUS RUNNER´S 
INDIVIDUAL

00:53:05 00:51:19

74 8810 JOAO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA M 58 M5559 1 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:51:36 00:51:23

75 8621 MATHEUS WINICIUS GOMES M 0 M0015 26 APM RUNNERS 00:52:19 00:51:52

76 2766 GABRYEL RHYAN BARBOSA NUNES M 24 M2024 2 00:55:14 00:51:56

77 9351 RODRIGO COSTA MARTINS XAVIER M 26 M2529 6 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:55:21 00:52:02

78 8618 GABRIEL BABELES COSTA CORREIA M 0 M0015 27 APM RUNNERS 00:52:29 00:52:03

79 8865 DEYVID DE ALMEIDA QUETZ M 44 M4044 9 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:52:40 00:52:08

80 9073 MAGNO LUCIO DE SOUSA M 47 M4549 6 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

00:54:39 00:52:16

81 9389 RODRIGO LAZARO M 31 M3034 7 MIKE RUNNERS SEPARAR 
EFAS

00:53:42 00:52:19

82 8563 VITORIO AUGUSTO PATERNOSTER 
AMARAL

M 0 M0015 28 APM RUNNERS 00:53:45 00:52:19

83 8578 ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES DE 
SA

M 0 M0015 29 APM RUNNERS 00:52:47 00:52:21

84 9188 LUCCA DAYRELL VIDAL M 22 M2024 3 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

00:53:54 00:52:21

85 2484 PEDRO RAMON CARLOS GALVAO M 28 M2529 7 00:52:42 00:52:22

86 2745 FELIPE KENNEDY NASCIMENTO 
MARTINS

M 33 M3034 8 00:55:17 00:52:25

87 3014 SERGIO OTAVIANO DOS SANTOS M 47 M4549 7 00:52:31 00:52:27

88 2619 FREDERICK VICENTE SOUZA CABETE M 46 M4549 8 00:54:27 00:52:34

89 2653 RAFFAILL COSTA LIMA M 32 M3034 9 00:53:07 00:52:41

90 8452 ERIK MEDEIROS DA SILVA M 0 M0015 30 APM RUNNERS 00:53:47 00:52:46
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91 8554 LEANDRO AUGUSTO ROCHA DE 
OLIVEIRA

M 0 M0015 31 APM RUNNERS 00:53:43 00:52:49

92 8259 DAYVISON DA SILVA CRUZ M 46 M4549 9 ASSESSORIA RR 00:54:35 00:52:53

93 10197 AIRON PEREIRA MARTINS M 34 M3034 10 00:56:16 00:53:17

94 8701 ENIO GIULIANO ALVES RAMIREZ M 0 M0015 32 APM RUNNERS 00:55:33 00:53:20

95 2693 THIAGO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 38 M3539 13 00:56:47 00:53:22

96 2599 ADAUTO JESUS DE PAULA M 66 M6569 3 00:53:31 00:53:23

97 8859 ALISSON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS M 40 M4044 10 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:54:16 00:53:24

98 2840 LEONARDO LUIZ DE SOUSA ALVES M 28 M2529 8 00:54:47 00:53:26

99 8491 WESLEY WILKER SILVA SANTOS M 0 M0015 33 APM RUNNERS 00:56:03 00:53:26

100 2971 JOAO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS ALVES M 41 M4044 11 00:53:36 00:53:32

101 9709 GIOVANI SOARES M 28 M2529 9 ROTAM RUNNERS 00:56:09 00:53:35

102 8110 RAFAEL DE SOUZA FRASCAROLI M 37 M3539 14 00:55:58 00:53:36

103 9065 JORGE JOSE DE SENA M 61 M6064 3 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

00:53:53 00:53:46

104 2611 RAMON SILVA ANACLETO M 32 M3034 11 00:55:19 00:53:46

105 8635 PEDRO ARTHUR DE FREITAS M 0 M0015 34 APM RUNNERS 00:54:35 00:53:58

106 8440 ADRIANO MILANEZ ROSA M 0 M0015 35 APM RUNNERS 00:57:40 00:54:02

107 2623 LEONARDO LEMOS M 39 M3539 15 01:04:37 00:54:05

108 8632 PAULO HENRIQUE SANTOS DUARTE M 0 M0015 36 APM RUNNERS 00:56:04 00:54:16 1,2

109 8540 JORGE SOARES DO NASCIMENTO FILHO M 0 M0015 37 APM RUNNERS 00:57:15 00:54:18

110 2479 WARLEY RODRIGUES SOUZA M 31 M3034 12 00:57:13 00:54:20

111 8542 JUAN AUGUSTO DE MATOS MENDES M 0 M0015 38 APM RUNNERS 00:57:19 00:54:21

112 8544 KAYKI SOARES DIAS M 0 M0015 39 APM RUNNERS 00:57:18 00:54:22

113 8390 VAGNER DOS SANTOS HIBNER FRANCA M 42 M4044 12 CAVALARIA RUNNERS 01:08:42 00:54:23

114 8496 HUGO FIGUEIREDO MOURAO CASSIANO M 0 M0015 40 APM RUNNERS 01:08:42 00:54:24

115 8515 JEAN CARLOS BEBIANO DA SILVA M 0 M0015 41 APM RUNNERS 00:57:02 00:54:26

116 2608 DIELLO MAGAIVER LOIC PEREIRA M 40 M4044 13 00:57:42 00:54:29

117 2786 CRISTIANO DUTRA M 31 M3034 13 00:57:10 00:54:39

118 9386 RODRIGO MELO M 32 M3034 14 MIKE RUNNERS SEPARAR 00:56:41 00:54:40

119 9382 JONATHAN CAMPOS M 4 M0015 42 MIKE RUNNERS SEPARAR 00:56:41 00:54:41

120 8405 FRANKLIN WILLIAM DOS SANTOS 
CORREIA

M 0 M0015 43 APM RUNNERS 00:56:48 00:54:41

121 8414 DANIEL ALVES FAGUNDES M 0 M0015 44 APM RUNNERS 00:55:39 00:54:46
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122 10187 LUCAS DE FRANCA SILVA M 31 M3034 15 00:56:04 00:54:51

123 9368 JOSE GERALDO SOARES DA SILVA M 62 M6064 4 ZANGADUS RUNNER´S 
INDIVIDUAL

00:55:07 00:54:58

124 2398 OTAVIO LEITE GUIMARAES M 36 M3539 16 00:56:37 00:55:02

125 8608 MATHEUS GOMIDES DOS SANTOS 
PARREIRAS

M 0 M0015 45 APM RUNNERS 01:02:54 00:55:03

126 9614 ADRIANO RIBEIRO M 47 M4549 10 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

00:56:55 00:55:04

127 8446 ERIC HENRIQUE FERREIRA BATISTA M 0 M0015 46 APM RUNNERS 00:58:43 00:55:05

128 9406 BRUNO LIMA M 46 M4549 11 MIKE RUNNERS 00:55:51 00:55:09

129 8403 BRENO AUGUSTO BRAGA RIBEIRO M 0 M0015 47 APM RUNNERS 00:57:19 00:55:10

130 8897 WAGNER ARAUJO FERNANDES M 44 M4044 14 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:57:45 00:55:10

131 2741 LUCAS ANTUNES SOARES M 27 M2529 10 00:56:51 00:55:12

132 9696 DAVID DENIO RIBEIRO FERREIRA M 37 M3539 17 VEDAN RUNNERS 00:57:33 00:55:12

133 8408 VICTOR ISAAC MENDES PEREIRA M 0 M0015 48 APM RUNNERS 00:57:22 00:55:14

134 2648 FABRICIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS M 40 M4044 15 00:58:51 00:55:14

135 2401 DEIVSON ALVARENGA ARANTES M 42 M4044 16 00:58:52 00:55:15

136 8443 ELIAS SILVA OLIVEIRA M 0 M0015 49 APM RUNNERS 00:58:55 00:55:18

137 8729 VITOR LIMA M 0 M0015 50 APM RUNNERS 00:58:08 00:55:21

138 2695 EDUARDO ANISIO DA SILVA M 30 M3034 16 00:58:54 00:55:22

139 9314 DAVIDSON ANTONIO DA SILVA M 41 M4044 17 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:56:42 00:55:25

140 8793 RODSON GAUDENCIO DA ROCHA M 33 M3034 17 APM RUNNERS 00:55:53 00:55:41

141 9557 RAFAEL CABRALL DE SOUZA M 46 M4549 12 SOUL RUNNERS 00:56:04 00:55:41

142 9388 JEREMIAS M 32 M3034 18 MIKE RUNNERS SEPARAR 
EFO

00:58:05 00:55:45

143 9617 ARTHUR FERREIRA M 32 M3034 19 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

01:03:43 00:55:51

144 10201 TONY OLIVEIRA GOIS M 37 M3539 18 00:58:37 00:55:53

145 8404 FLAVIO SILVA PARAISO M 0 M0015 51 APM RUNNERS 00:58:03 00:55:55

146 8780 LUCAS SALES DA SILVA M 30 M3034 20 APM RUNNERS 00:58:05 00:56:00

147 8894 ROBERTO LEMOS JUNIOR M 34 M3034 21 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:58:39 00:56:04

148 2567 MATHEUS VICTOR DE CARVALHO M 38 M3539 19 00:59:28 00:56:05

149 2578 MARUM ALEXANDER JUNIOR M 42 M4044 18 00:59:17 00:56:08

150 8864 CRISTIANO LINHARES SILVA M 49 M4549 13 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:56:23 00:56:10

151 2630 PAULO CESAR RAMOS LAURITO M 52 M5054 2 00:56:34 00:56:10
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152 9184 KLISDHERICK COSTA M 30 M3034 22 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

00:58:17 00:56:12

153 9625 DIEGO FIGUEIREDO DO CANTO ABREU M 38 M3539 20 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

00:59:24 00:56:12

154 8572 HUDYSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 
PIMENTA

M 0 M0015 52 APM RUNNERS 00:58:53 00:56:14

155 8896 RUBENS CESAR SIQUEIRA M 40 M4044 19 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:58:56 00:56:21

156 2811 CARLOS EDUARDO ARAUJO COUTO M 38 M3539 21 00:59:18 00:56:28

157 8596 BRUNO OLIVEIRA SANTOS M 0 M0015 53 APM RUNNERS 01:10:57 00:56:39

158 8463 JULIO CESAR FERREIRA M 0 M0015 54 APM RUNNERS 01:42:49 00:56:39 2

159 8409 BRUKO PRENAZZI PIMENTEL GOMES M 0 M0015 55 APM RUNNERS 00:58:10 00:56:41

160 8197 LUCAS JOSE DOS SANTOS MORCATTI M 22 M2024 4 00:59:06 00:56:45

161 9407 CLEYTON VASCONCELOS M 43 M4044 20 MIKE RUNNERS 00:58:04 00:56:46

162 9630 FELIPE ALVARES DA SILVA M 38 M3539 22 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

00:59:56 00:57:04

163 2573 CHRISTIAN SANTOS ALBUQUERQUE 
BRASIL

M 30 M3034 23 00:57:56 00:57:07

164 9002 HAMILTON HENRIQUE COSTA SILVA M 39 M3539 23 CR RUNNERS 00:58:22 00:57:09

165 2991 NILBERTO SILVA JUNIOR M 41 M4044 21 00:59:42 00:57:09

166 2758 HERALDY DIAS REIS M 56 M5559 2 00:58:43 00:57:13

167 8871 FABIO SOUTO SA M 44 M4044 22 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:59:10 00:57:23

168 8311 FABIANO DE OLIVEIRA TONACO M 44 M4044 23 BETIM RUNNERS 01:00:18 00:57:25

169 8768 GABRIEL LUCAS TONACO CARVALHO M 31 M3034 24 APM RUNNERS 01:00:19 00:57:26

170 8592 MATEUS BORGES NERI M 0 M0015 56 APM RUNNERS 00:57:55 00:57:29

171 2884 ARISTIDES COSTA FILHO M 64 M6064 5 00:58:04 00:57:34

172 2926 ANDERSON ARAUJO LELIS M 41 M4044 24 01:00:05 00:57:37

173 2359 JOAO THIAGO VALIM PEREIRA CAMPOS M 36 M3539 24 00:59:12 00:57:38

174 9394 LUCAS PEREIRA M 36 M3539 25 MIKE RUNNERS 00:59:16 00:57:39

175 8518 JEFERSON TRIGUEIRO DA SILVA M 0 M0015 57 APM RUNNERS 00:59:09 00:57:41

176 8522 MATEUS MAIRINK RICCI M 0 M0015 58 APM RUNNERS 00:59:09 00:57:43

177 8834 DANIEL DOS SANTOS MACEDO M 42 M4044 25 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:59:10 00:57:56

178 8771 GUILHERME MARTINS LOPES M 37 M3539 26 APM RUNNERS 01:00:04 00:57:59

179 2532 WASHINGTHON DOS REIS ALVARENGA M 42 M4044 26 01:01:05 00:57:59

180 8791 RENAN GIOVANNONI MARTINS M 31 M3034 25 APM RUNNERS 01:00:05 00:58:00

181 8478 GABRIEL WEITZEL OLIVEIRA M 0 M0015 59 APM RUNNERS 00:58:34 00:58:07

182 8441 ALVARO FERREIRA SILVEIRA M 0 M0015 60 APM RUNNERS 01:02:10 00:58:31
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183 8442 EDUARDO FELIX ELIAS M 0 M0015 61 APM RUNNERS 01:02:11 00:58:33

184 8828 BERNARDO DOS SANTOS PISSOLATO M 31 M3034 26 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:05:35 00:58:34

185 8798 WANDERSON BRUNO AMARAL DA SILVA M 40 M4044 27 APM RUNNERS 01:00:22 00:58:46

186 8684 WELDER SANTOS MARES M 0 M0015 62 APM RUNNERS 01:01:12 00:58:47

187 9393 LEONARDO MARTINS MIRANDA M 47 M4549 14 MIKE RUNNERS 00:59:57 00:58:58

188 9708 FERNANDO CASTORINO OLIVEIRA 
COSTA

M 41 M4044 28 ROTAM RUNNERS 01:01:44 00:59:07

189 8545 RAFAEL MENEZES PINTO M 0 M0015 63 APM RUNNERS 00:59:55 00:59:15

190 8766 EDUARDO DIAS MENDES M 42 M4044 29 APM RUNNERS 00:59:34 00:59:16

191 9695 JOSE GERALDO PINTO M 54 M5054 3 VEDAN RUNNERS 00:59:57 00:59:19

192 8765 DIEGO BATISTA FREIRE TORRES M 35 M3539 27 APM RUNNERS 01:03:57 00:59:30

193 2676 EUSTAQUIO CASSEMIRO DOS SANTOS M 60 M6064 6 01:01:15 00:59:37

194 2787 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA ASSIS M 30 M3034 27 01:01:27 00:59:43

195 10255 "LUCAS DA SILVA COSTA " M 25 M2529 11 01:00:39 00:59:46

196 8401 AUGUSTO CESAR DE ALMEIDA M 0 M0015 64 APM RUNNERS 01:00:29 00:59:48

197 8393 ADALBERTO SOARES ANDRADE M 0 M0015 65 APM RUNNERS 01:01:30 01:00:01

198 2550 LUIZ FERNANDO MENDES DE OLIVEIRA M 28 M2529 12 01:02:50 01:00:04

199 8888 MARCOS TULIO JORGE LARANJEIRA M 40 M4044 30 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:01:42 01:00:23

200 2933 BORIS YELTSIN RODRIGUES DUARTE M 34 M3034 28 01:02:16 01:00:33

201 2605 HENRIQUE LORRAN E SILVA M 29 M2529 13 01:02:16 01:00:35

202 8422 ANDERSON ARMOND DE OLIVEIRA 
JUNIOR

M 0 M0015 66 APM RUNNERS 01:02:49 01:00:35

203 8435 LUCAS HENRIQUE DA SILVA FIDELIS M 0 M0015 67 APM RUNNERS 01:02:52 01:00:36

204 9398 RENATO CARVALHO DE ANDRADE M 33 M3034 29 MIKE RUNNERS 01:06:28 01:00:37

205 9324 HARLISSON SOUZA M 36 M3539 28 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:03:55 01:00:43

206 8511 BRUNO PAIVA SANTOS GERMANO M 0 M0015 68 APM RUNNERS 01:03:16 01:00:52

207 2417 FERNANDO MOREIRA RIBEIRO DA SILVA 
BEM

M 41 M4044 31 01:01:28 01:01:05

208 9064 JOAO VITOR MOTA MELO M 43 M4044 32 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:04:31 01:01:06

209 2769 ANDRE FERREIRA DE FREITAS M 40 M4044 33 01:02:48 01:01:18

210 8111 RODRIGO LIMA FERREIRA M 0 M0015 69 01:04:00 01:01:21

211 9433 RODRIGO FIGUEIREDO DE OLIVEIRA M 28 M2529 14 NO PACE RUNNERS - 
INDIVIDUAL

01:01:24 01:01:24 L

212 8180 JOSE ISAC VIEIRA APOLONIO M 34 M3034 30 01:11:44 01:01:25
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213 2539 SEBASTIAO NOLASCO DOS SANTOS M 75 M7579 1 01:03:31 01:01:29

214 8660 RYAN SANTANA SILVA M 0 M0015 70 APM RUNNERS 01:12:56 01:01:56

215 8659 RYAN DEUSMAR SOARES DE MACEDO M 0 M0015 71 APM RUNNERS 01:12:58 01:01:58

216 8898 WALLISON BRUNO DOS SANTOS M 43 M4044 34 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:05:43 01:01:59

217 8121 ALISSON INACIO DA ROCHA M 48 M4549 15 2-GER 3ª CIA 01:03:23 01:02:04

218 2974 ARTHUR VINICIUS RODRIGUES 
DOMINGUES

M 26 M2529 15 01:05:53 01:02:04

219 8472 GABRIEL FRANCISCO RODRIGUES DE 
PAULA

M 0 M0015 72 APM RUNNERS 01:04:16 01:02:05

220 8471 GABRIEL DE SOUZA FREITAS M 0 M0015 73 APM RUNNERS 01:05:52 01:02:30

221 9619 BRENDO HENRIQUE NEGRAO GOMES 
SILVA

M 31 M3034 31 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

01:05:53 01:02:30

222 2808 CHARLES DE SOUZA JUNIOR M 27 M2529 16 01:05:53 01:02:31

223 2778 LUIZ ANGELO DE OLIVEIRA M 56 M5559 3 01:04:47 01:02:40

224 2756 FERNANDO JOSE DE SOUZA E SILVA M 38 M3539 29 01:04:13 01:02:52

225 2404 ALEX SANDRO ALMEIDA FERREIRA M 35 M3539 30 01:10:02 01:03:27

226 2558 JONATH GOMES DA SILVA M 46 M4549 16 01:04:14 01:03:31

227 2549 LINDOMAR GRACIANO ALMEIDA M 39 M3539 31 01:07:20 01:03:37

228 166 ANDERSON MARIO M 43 M4044 35 01:06:50 01:03:38

229 1 FREDERICO M 50 M5054 4 3-GER 01:06:48 01:03:40

230 176 ALEIXO JUNIOR M 47 M4549 17 01:06:51 01:03:43

231 8411 BRYAN DOUGLAS MARTINS NORONHA M 0 M0015 74 APM RUNNERS 01:07:35 01:03:43

232 175 CASSIUS M 0 M0015 75 01:05:56 01:03:44

233 2632 BRAUNER ALVES NUNES M 39 M3539 32 01:04:49 01:03:55

234 2531 ELCIMAR DE JESUS MEDEIROS M 44 M4044 36 01:07:18 01:04:06

235 8396 LUCAS CARLOS VIEIRA SANTOS M 0 M0015 76 APM RUNNERS 01:07:34 01:04:07

236 8869 ENIO MENDES DA SILVA MAYNART M 38 M3539 33 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:05:55 01:04:09

237 8567 LUCAS FERREIRA SILVEIRA M 0 M0015 77 APM RUNNERS 01:06:43 01:04:09

238 8860 ARTUR HERNANDES DE SOUZA SANTOS M 27 M2529 17 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:06:05 01:04:11

239 8833 JONATHAN MARQUES ROQUE FARIAS M 32 M3034 32 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:06:05 01:04:12

240 2661 GUSTAVO MAURO M 21 M2024 5 01:05:49 01:04:17

241 2560 JULIANO DOS SANTOS MOREIRA M 39 M3539 34 01:05:12 01:04:37

242 8874 GILMAR JUNIO MOREIRA VENANCIO M 38 M3539 35 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:07:12 01:04:56

243 9000 CRISTIANO BELTRAO M 49 M4549 18 CR RUNNERS 01:07:28 01:05:01

8Página:Relatório emitido em 08/02/2026 as 17:33:04

  

CORRIDA GER 2026

Relatório Geral - 10KM - Masculino - MILITAR 



Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

244 9062 HENRIQUE DE JESUS SILVA M 54 M5054 5 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:06:17 01:05:08

245 8777 KEVIN PEDRO DE CARVALHO M 32 M3034 33 APM RUNNERS 01:06:46 01:05:12

246 2556 EDUARDO FELIZARDO PINTO M 46 M4549 19 01:06:02 01:05:13

247 2862 ANTONIO JOSE JORDAO DE MEDEIROS M 57 M5559 4 01:05:32 01:05:24

248 8816 GLAUBER VINICIUS DOS SANTOS 
BARCELOS

M 33 M3034 34 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:08:22 01:05:40

249 8863 CARLOS HENRIQUE R. ANDRADE M 51 M5054 6 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:08:34 01:05:51

250 9330 JULIANO JOSE DE SOUZA M 55 M5559 5 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:08:40 01:06:43 2

251 169 PRADO M 0 M0015 78 01:07:49 01:06:49

252 2627 ROGERIO DE CASTRO M 54 M5054 7 01:09:48 01:07:13 2

253 2772 NILSON CARLOS DE LACERDA M 54 M5054 8 01:10:53 01:07:20

254 8814 RODRIGO GOMES CORDEIRO M 31 M3034 35 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:11:39 01:08:05

255 2402 ANDERSON FRANCISCO GOMES DE 
FARIA SANTOS

M 43 M4044 37 01:10:44 01:08:16

256 2709 GUSTAVO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA M 24 M2024 6 01:12:58 01:08:36

257 2496 DIEGO DOS SANTOS MOTA M 38 M3539 36 01:11:35 01:08:49

258 8861 CAIO JUNIO DE SOUZA M 38 M3539 37 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:09:26 01:09:26 L,1,2

259 8646 NICOLAS LEONARDO HONORATO M 0 M0015 79 APM RUNNERS 01:49:36 01:09:43 1,2

260 9046 DENE ANDERSON OLIVEIRA SANTOS M 39 M3539 38 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:13:58 01:10:32

261 8437 RODRIGO CANCADO RAMOS M 0 M0015 80 APM RUNNERS 01:13:00 01:10:44 2

262 8858 ALEXANDRE DECIO DA SILVA M 48 M4549 20 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:14:37 01:11:14

263 2487 ROGERIO GOMES DOS SANTOS M 52 M5054 9 01:12:42 01:11:17

264 9399 RENATO ALVES DA PAIXAO M 47 M4549 21 MIKE RUNNERS 01:12:27 01:11:26

265 10228 IGOR DANIEL DIAS MALVINO M 22 M2024 7 01:16:06 01:12:33

266 2759 GERSON GONCALVES PEREIRA 
ALMEIDA

M 35 M3539 39 01:17:26 01:13:15

267 8676 EDUARDO LEOCADIO DA SILVA SOUZA M 0 M0015 81 APM RUNNERS 01:16:32 01:13:18

268 8668 CESAR ADOLFO PULIDO M 0 M0015 82 APM RUNNERS 01:19:02 01:15:18

269 2344 FELIPE PEDROSA DE ALMEIDA M 31 M3034 36 01:20:17 01:15:21

270 9427 MARCOS VINICIUS GAMA SILVA M 35 M3539 40 NO PACE RUNNERS - 
INDIVIDUAL

01:19:41 01:15:59

271 10227 HELBERT RODRIGO CASTRO MAVINO M 49 M4549 22 01:20:18 01:16:44

272 8577 WILSON RUSSIS DE MATOS M 0 M0015 83 APM RUNNERS 01:35:12 01:18:14

273 8866 DOUGLAS OVIDIO FERREIRA M 32 M3034 37 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:35:36 01:19:07
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274 8526 VICTOR HUGO ALMEIDA DE MEDEIROS M 0 M0015 84 APM RUNNERS 01:33:48 01:30:43

275 8664 WILLIAM ALEXSANDER GONCALVES 
PAES

M 0 M0015 85 APM RUNNERS 01:45:16 01:33:40 2

276 8573 LUCAS RODRIGUES SANTANA M 0 M0015 86 APM RUNNERS 02:22:17 01:39:38 2

277 9223 FELIPE ROCHA M 40 M4044 38 GALO RUNNERS 01:46:32 01:46:32 L,2

278 9405 LAERCIO FERREIRA M 35 M3539 41 MIKE RUNNERS 01:54:41 01:50:48

279 8649 RAFAEL FONSECA SOARES REZENDE M 0 M0015 87 APM RUNNERS 02:03:55 01:53:51 2

280 8561 MATEUS FONSECA REIS M 0 M0015 88 APM RUNNERS 01:54:02 01:54:02 L,2

281 8893 RAFAEL VIEIRA NEVES DOS SANTOS M 35 M3539 42 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:56:42 01:56:42 L,2

282 8782 LUIZ GUILHERME PINHO ASSUNCAO M 36 M3539 43 APM RUNNERS 02:05:57 02:05:57 L,2

283 8126 MARCIO DOS REIS GONCALVES M 49 M4549 23 1-BATALHAO GER 02:12:42 02:09:02 2

284 8880 JOAO RAPHAEL FARIA PINTO M 37 M3539 44 CHOQUE RUNNERS 02:18:26 02:16:01
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